Mill & Overlay 19/20 (#6120779) Owner: Lee's Summit MO, City of Solicitor: Lee's Summit MO, City of 03/28/2019 02:00 PM CDT

Unofficial					Engineer Estimate		Ideker, Inc.		Superior Bowen Asphalt Co., LLC		J.M. Fahey Construction Company	
	Item	the or December 2	11-604	0	Hait Daise	F. dansia.	Unit Daire	F. dan eller	Linia Duine	F. A i	Harit Daise	Fortunation.
Item	Code	Item Description	UOTIVI	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
1	2 01	APWA TYPE RC 5.01	TON	20277	\$58.63	\$1,188,840.51	\$56.49	\$1,145,447.73	\$59.29	\$1,202,223.33	\$62.00	\$1,257,174.00
2		APWA Type 5.01 PG 70.22	TON	6925	\$71.55	\$495,483.75		\$476,370.75		\$520,413.75		
3		Asphalt Patching, Full Depth	TON	1360	\$115.68	\$157,324.80		\$145,805.60			-	
4		2in Milling, Full Width	SY	164653	\$1.25	\$205,816.25	-	\$169,592.59	\$1.30			
5		3in Milling, Full Width	SY	38085	\$1.34	\$51,033.90		\$69,695.55	\$2.05	\$78,074.25	\$2.75	\$104,733.75
6	2.06	Pavement Marking 4in Solid White High-Build Paint	LF	12170	\$0.33	\$4,016.10	\$0.19	\$2,312.30	\$0.19	\$2,312.30	\$0.20	\$2,434.00
7	2.07	Pavement Marking 4in Broken White High-Build Paint	LF	3100	\$0.33	\$1,023.00	\$0.19	\$589.00	\$0.19	\$589.00	\$0.20	\$620.00
8	2.08	Pavement Marking 4in Solid Yellow High-Build Paint	LF	38875	\$0.33	\$12,828.75	\$0.19	\$7,386.25	\$0.19	\$7,386.25	\$0.30	\$11,662.50
9	2.09	Pavement Marking 4in Broken Yellow High-Build Paint	LF	215	\$0.33	\$70.95	\$0.19	\$40.85	\$0.19	\$40.85	\$0.20	\$43.00
10	2.1	Pavement Marking 6in Solid White Thermoplastic	LF	500	\$6.00	\$3,000.00	\$4.75	\$2,375.00	\$4.75	\$2,375.00	\$2.25	\$1,125.00
11	2.11	Pavement Marking 6in Dashed White	LF	30	\$6.00	\$180.00	\$4.75	\$142.50	\$4.75	\$142.50	\$2.25	\$67.50
12	2.12	Pavement Marking 12in Solid White Thermoplastic	LF	28	\$10.00	\$280.00	\$18.00	\$504.00	\$18.00	\$504.00	\$7.50	\$210.00
13	2.13	Pavement Marking 12in Solid Yellow Thermoplastic	LF	400	\$10.00	\$4,000.00	\$10.00	\$4,000.00	\$10.00	\$4,000.00	\$7.50	\$3,000.00
14	2.14	Pavement Marking 24in Solid White Thermoplastic	LF	350	\$16.00	\$5,600.00	\$22.00	\$7,700.00	\$22.00	\$7,700.00	\$15.00	\$5,250.00
15	2.15	Pavement Marking Left Turn Arrow Thermoplastic	Each	41	\$300.00	\$12,300.00	\$275.00	\$11,275.00	\$275.00	\$11,275.00	\$175.00	\$7,175.00
16	2.16	Pavement Marking Thru-Right Turn Arrow Thermoplastic	Each	4	\$590.00	\$2,360.00	\$520.00	\$2,080.00	\$520.00	\$2,080.00	\$175.00	\$700.00
17	2.17	Pavement Marking Right Turn Arrow Thermoplastic	Each	5	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$275.00	\$1,375.00	\$275.00	\$1,375.00	\$175.00	\$875.00
						\$2,145,658.01		\$2,046,692.12		\$2,172,520.13		\$2,325,908.40

Bids opened by Vince Schmoeger, Tyler Sonne